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LPAenvironment@modot.mo.gov

Environmental Contact Information
Missouri Department of Transportation

Cultural Resource

Cultural Resources

General LPA, T&E

General LPA, T&E

Geordon Taylor 918-895-6596
Kory Van Hemert kory.VanHemert@modot.mo.gov 

Geordon.Taylor@modot.mo.gov

918-907-3512
Cassie Baumgartner Cassie.Baumgartner@modot.mo.gov 651-760-0185

Aaron Stolte Aaron.Stolte@modot.mo.gov 612-326-9510

Holly Cantrell Holly.Cantrell@modot.mo.gov 615-649-7391

Andy Martin 812-455-4694

Liz Gallow Elizabeth.Gallow@modot.mo.gov 
Andrew.Martin@modot.mo.gov

859-421-8492
913-485-7822

Kerry Stoneking 
Mark Sowers

Kerry.Stoneking@modot.mo.gov 
Mark.Sowers@modot.mo.gov

913-318-4786
Region Specialty Areas Specialist Email Address Phone

1 - NW - Northwest
3 - KC - Kansas City
4 - CD - Central
6 - SW - Southwest

2 - NE - Northeast
4 - SL - St. Louis
7 - SE - Southeast

Local Public Agency (LPA)




